Zeit

12.00

12.55

13.55

Startliste Kunstradfahren
Schaffhauser - Cup 2008
Turnhalle in Pfungen

1. Runde Samstag, 17. Januar 2009

Nr. Kat

1 1er SMD
2 1ler SMD
3 1er SMD
4 1er SWD
5 1er SWD
6 1erSWD
7 1er SWD

8 1er SWC
9 1erSWC
10 1er SWC
11 1er SWC
12 1er SMB
13 1erJW

14 1er JW

15 1er JW
16 1er JW
17 1er JIW
18 1er JW
19 1er JW
20 1er JW
21 1er JW

Kampfrichter:

Name

Einfahren Nr.1- 8
Altun6éz Ozan
Kern Jari
Maier Julian
Strupler Masha
Kern Fiona
Rudlinger Aurelia
Altun6z Deniz
Einfahren Nr. 9 - 15
3 Min/Starthrummer
Aebersold Tonja
Augsburger Noa
Berrisch Alina
Stocker Karin
Maier Tobias
Aebersold Tamara
Aebersold Anja
Einfahren Nr. 15 - 21
3 Min/Startnummer
Bachmann Stephanie
Pliss Jeanette
Steinemann Nathalie
Griesser Michéle
Mader Sabrina
Reymond Carmen
Walter Sahra

Ralf Zellwger
Rafael Ackermann
Marianne Kern
Heidi Ackermann

Verein

Neuhausen
Pfungen
Schaffhausen
Léhningen
Pfungen
Wilflingen
Neuhausen

Pfungen
Pfungen
Wilflingen
Schaffhausen
Schaffhausen
Pfungen
Pfungen

Rafz

Pfungen
Schaffhausen
Rafz
Léhningen
Wilflingen
Léhningen

Eingabe ausgef

20.00

24.90

29.30

25.00

28.40

34.00

39.00

27.70

33.10

38.30

42.40

33.60

57.70

58.10

80.20

82.30

100.90

101.40

110.40

114.10

124.90




Zeit

15.00

16.05

Startliste Kunstradfahren
Schaffhauser - Cup 2008
Turnhalle in Pfungen

1. Runde Samstag, 17. Januar 2009

Nr. Kat

22 1er SWA
23 1er SWA
24 1er SWA
25 1er SWA
26 1er SWB
27 1er SWB
28 1er SMA

29 1erJM
30 t1erD

31 1erD

32 2er SW
33 2erJW
34 2erJW
35 2erJW
36 2erJW

Kampfrichter:

Name

Einfahren Nr. 22 - 28
3 Min/Starthummer
Monhart Fabienne

Philipp Livia

Walter Nathalie
Waibel Seraina
Christinger Irina
Pistotnig Larissa

Maier Simon

Einfahren Nr. 29 - 36
3 Min/Starthummer

Riga David
Suhner lIris
Suhner Karin

Waibel / Philipp
Bachmann / Griesser

Walter / Walter

Steinemann / Noll

Ess / Gamper

Ralf Zellwger

Rafael Ackermann

Marianne Kern

Heidi Ackermann

Verein

Léhningen
Pfungen
Léhningen
Pfungen
Schaffhausen
Léhningen
Schaffhausen

Pfungen

Rafz

Rafz

Pfungen

Rafz
Léhningen
Schaffhausen
Wi lflingen

Eingabe ausgef

52.80

87.00

107.70

111.70

41.80

59.20

86.40

83.60

75.00

96.60

69.30

74.00

95.00

95.10

97.80




